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Women / 4 / Jr E
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Dorn3132
Edge

9.425 9.550 9.5509.425 37.950
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Josephine Gallo3067
CGA

9.400 9.275 9.6009.450 37.725
2 3 1 1 2 

2 

Jamie Luu3024
American Gym

9.175 8.950 9.1759.375 36.675
3 6 3 5 3 

3 

Eden Baker3332
Technique

8.650 9.475 8.9759.150 36.250
10 2 5 8 4 

4 

Rya Andes3272
Oroville

8.600 9.200 9.0759.075 35.950
11 4 6 6 5 

5 

Brynn Lacroix3106
Davis Diamonds

8.450 9.100 9.0009.300 35.850
13 5 4 7 6 

6 

Angelina Schreiber3222
Gymtowne SSF

8.700 8.925 8.5758.975 35.175
9 7 8 12 7 

7 

AnnMarie Shark3069
CGA

8.825 7.950 9.3508.950 35.075
5T 10 9 3 8 

8 

McKinley Nguyen3184
Gold Country

8.825 8.700 8.8508.550 34.925
5T 8 13 10 9 

9 

Aanika Hugg3273
Oroville

8.250 7.850 8.8259.025 33.950
14 11 7 11 10 

10 

Lyla Martinez3056
Byers Roseville

8.925 7.050 9.2258.725 33.925
4 14 11 4 11 

11 

Makena Brock3054
Byers Roseville

8.475 7.775 8.9508.575 33.775
12 12T 12 9 12T

12T

Lila Kirbyson3284
Pacific Edge

8.750 8.300 8.2508.475 33.775
7 9 14 14 12T

12T

Isadora Ferguson3164
Extreme

8.725 7.775 8.3508.850 33.700
8 12T 10 13 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Jr F
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Bradley3066
CGA

9.350 9.600 9.3759.075 37.400
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Simran Mahajan3356
Tricks Granite Bay

9.125 9.300 8.9008.650 35.975
2 4 11 7 2 

2 

Emma Lackner3221
Gymtowne SSF

8.450 9.375 8.8509.000 35.675
8 2 5T 8 3 

3 

Jasmine Litz3002
Accel

8.525 8.600 9.1759.050 35.350
4T 10 4 2 4 

4 

Sierra Tiatia3223
Gymtowne SSF

8.250 9.100 8.7759.200 35.325
12 5 1 9 5 

5 

Jessica Zawadzki3147
Elevate

8.500 9.350 8.5508.750 35.150
6 3 10 13T 6 

6 

Samantha Wollenberger3057
Byers Roseville

8.525 8.725 8.9508.850 35.050
4T 7T 9 5 7 

7 

Paige Palmer3189
Golden Bear

8.625 8.725 8.5759.100 35.025
3 7T 2 11T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Pavano3165
Extreme

8.275 9.050 9.0258.325 34.675
11 6 13 4 9 

9 

Kenzie Marks3301
Redwood Empire

8.175 8.625 8.5508.900 34.250
13 9 7T 13T 10 

10 

Katie Hayes3353
Tricks Folsom

8.350 8.200 8.9258.525 34.000
10 13 12 6 11 

11 

Jordan Henwood3252
Luna

8.475 8.525 8.7258.225 33.950
7 11 14 10 12 

12 

Sloan Applegarth3312
Rock Solid

8.400 7.425 9.0509.000 33.875
9 14 5T 3 13 

13 

Samantha Stifle3125
East Bay

8.150 8.225 8.5758.900 33.850
14 12 7T 11T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Jr G
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Dix3131
Edge

9.575 9.350 9.5259.525 37.975
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jessica Lee3023
American Gym

9.125 9.325 9.2259.250 36.925
2 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Kelsey Wilson3040
Black Diamond

8.800 8.650 9.1008.850 35.400
6 9 7T 6 3 

3 

Sarah Jackson3270
Novato

8.125 9.250 8.7509.225 35.350
12 4 4 9 4 

4 

Lily McCadden3349
The Cave

8.550 8.850 8.7759.075 35.250
8T 7 5 8 5 

5 

Fiona Tran3256
Marin Elite

8.100 8.575 9.2509.000 34.925
13 10 6 2 6 

6 

Mia Sellick3211
Gymnastics Zone

8.850 9.025 8.8508.150 34.875
4 6 14 7 7 

7 

Payton Ulloa3093
Classic

8.600 8.325 9.1758.550 34.650
7 14 12 5 8 

8 

Ashlar Pratt3358
Tumble Time - CP

8.475 8.800 8.4258.775 34.475
10 8 10 11 9 

9 

Itzel Barajas3144
Elevate

8.075 9.050 8.4008.850 34.375
14 5 7T 12T 10 

10 

Phoenix Thomas3145
Elevate

8.825 8.500 8.2758.725 34.325
5 12 11 14 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Tam3025
American Gym

8.275 8.450 8.4008.800 33.925
11 13 9 12T 12 

12 

Amelia Krieshok3300
Redwood Empire

8.925 7.375 9.2258.000 33.525
3 15 15 3T 13T

13T

Tatum Raley3359
Tumble Time - CP

7.800 8.550 8.6508.525 33.525
15 11 13 10 13T

13T

Sofia Contreras3283
Pacific Edge

8.550 9.275 0.0009.300 27.125
8T 3 2 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Jr H
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annie Holm3068
CGA

8.950 9.575 9.4759.350 37.350
3T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Anahita Saghafi3190
Golden Bear

8.825 9.750 9.3509.400 37.325
7 1 1 3 2 

2 

Kurstin Walden3146
Elevate

8.975 9.125 9.4259.325 36.850
2 5T 3 2 3 

3 

Briley Smith3114
Dream Xtreme

9.325 9.425 9.0008.925 36.675
1 3 7T 4T 4 

4 

Ani Cardwell3333
Technique

8.875 9.150 9.0009.225 36.250
6 4 4 4T 5 

5 

Jasmine Greenlief-Gibbs3299
Redwood Empire

8.900 9.050 9.0008.975 35.925
5 7T 6 4T 6 

6 

Kaela Costello3087
Champion Gymnastics

8.750 8.925 8.6008.900 35.175
8 11 9 13 7 

7 

Sidney Labovich3348
The Cave

8.450 9.125 8.6508.925 35.150
11 5T 7T 11T 8 

8 

Stella Garcia3113
Dream Xtreme

8.100 8.975 8.9758.800 34.850
16 9T 11 7 9 

9 

Trinity Humphrey3290
Redwood Coast

8.500 8.550 8.4509.025 34.525
10 14 5 15 10T

10T

Kaelyn Kifer3334
Technique

8.950 8.150 8.8008.625 34.525
3T 15 13 10 10T

10T

Janessa Villicana3115
Dream Xtreme

8.325 8.850 8.6508.675 34.500
14 12 12 11T 12 

12 

Teagan Hays3055
Byers Roseville

8.650 8.050 8.8508.850 34.400
9 16 10 9 13 

13 

Dhalia Krishnan3188
Golden Bear

8.350 9.050 8.1758.450 34.025
13 7T 14 16 14 

14 

Darlene Harsana3220
Gymtowne SSF

8.400 8.800 8.8757.925 34.000
12 13 15 8 15 

15 

Kelli Koressel3291
Redwood Coast

8.175 8.975 8.5257.625 33.300
15 9T 16 14 16 

16 
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